
ZILLA PARISHAD
MEHERPUR

Memo No.Z.P.Meher./Eng. /2022-80(100)

e-Tender Notice a O5/2021-2O22
e-Tender is invited in the National e-GP System Portal (http://www.eprocure.gov.bd) for the proourement of the following works:

GrL
-'Hqmrd6

rmqficlr{5il8
qlT.EGrE-d&

Dated 27-03-2022.

Package No.
Tender

Proposal ID
No.

Name ofwork
Last Date and

Time of
Tender Selling

Last Date
and Time for

Closing

Last Date
and Time for

Ooenins

e-TendeilZPl
\fit2018t2019/

w-01
617603

01)DcrdqrHt of IIdEtrr04 No. uudfMp-a.lan+lvtosqr, o)nadqrr*of Kdn@
UtapraJmMc+r, 03)D6,elcFErofEbhimgr Jfit+I\,I6SEFolioeIjrEq 04)Dadqrcl of
UurSHi<a SeShaiiiMcShoit0S)Oe\dcprEroftllapraJarelt@rrDai.Sr, 06)CdE
of Bardry wall d Prrad+r Edgab 0/) of Gryhagr Certal Jan.e MsqE, 0B) CcrE
ofDrain fiun trkrdofPirtubtELrdofcdrtRatro@rBhlrrlvl*, 09)Dadcpatof
tvldspr Drul lJlcn Ahnodilr Fqii Nfafradu, }l{*&au & tjlbh Bqding l0) Dadqmr of

1744-2022
17.00 pm

18-04-2022
12.00 pm

t8-04-2022
12.00 pm

e-TendeilZPl
MW018l20l9l

w-02

677606 01) Da,e@nt of Rapa tlemajffir Cra€)ad rcr tr llrlc Fa* ldfrter, 02) Cod. of Op€n
Strge Dhda Hidr Sdml 03) Der,elcpned of Catgi Olipra 09 lb. urcd Jan€ lvlcqE rE tE HID
Aranul, (X) De\drynerr of Shffib HCh Sed OD Dadqst dGoFh faq6r
utapa'aJare\,{os+r,06)De\d@errofcqabaglddo$rstr}Il3Ab&!07)CcrE ofopor
SEgE d.ftrgirgom Hdt Se{ Oe) OaUopncr dl(crutdi KdbaFr Gih lfidr SdDol, 09)
OaArynt ofedtilFaEirghlvftida! l0) Devdcfrtxil dKamdi kdrlinp'aNu.aBaihlhh
.I;reMre.

17-M-2022
17.00 pm

t8-04-2022
12.00 pm

18-04-2022
12.00 pm

e-TendeilZPl
rlfr{2019/20201

w-03

677607

01)Ca* dBomdryvall lBui@lvlddmjulKrrdrBbdayilvfadadB @nadrymofA;po
Jarre llmqr rra Eidgdr, 03) Da,elryrr of lvldrprMidn Eimry Sdrot lvldEp Sadr, 04)

DqdoprErt of lvldspr Baitul Fa* Jarte lvhsqa, lvldspr Saar,OS) Oedopmer of fuipcia
filebttldppr Sadr, 06) narefprst of lt{ddusr Ghs'dnipra Janc lv{mqq lvi{ifotsgd7)
Dadoprul of lldqirpr Kha pra Jarre lt@qMdfonea 0B) $plying of Tubewdl * u,ud
No.@,Gargni, OS) De\doprsr of Ksomdi Slnh&r pra Jare tvimqr m the II,0 Ahrl
kadsqcary{ tO) Oarcloprsr of Shffi tvlo&ft1rya Jane N{m$iGdgni I l) Oadqnat
of lvlctrura Lhapa'a Jane lvlcAr' Gatgni 12) Dadrynaf of Driapu Bahr Nrr Jane lvlmqr,
Wilragr, 13) Dedqpf ofDighira Jrlrel{mque,lvggnr Sadr, lvIdEnr

t7-04-2022
17.00 pm

t8-04-2022
12.00 pm

t8-04-2022
12.00 pm

e-TenderlZPl
NIhl2020/2021/

w-04

677604

0l) Cors. d Boundry wall d Fdlsria nftqm Celrd Crarc5ad,Carylri @ Dadcgrul of
namap nd*inea'a Jan+ lvIcqr"GaryEi 03) Dadryrer of nanngr hdrlinrpaa Jane
Mosque, GagniOQ Cq6t of Drain fiun 0E HiC I-* Colan b the IIO Tca Ctad d.Keiry
NinslE-apaa, Gargtio, De!€lcpm€rr orf Sftn$iqr lJtapra Jan+ lvlos$qlddEFr Sadr,m)
CilB. ofDrain fiornthe Hlf, LjakdbBhaiabRiwrvhPohhipa.aOtrce*Bild5aduprlWjforagr,
@Dae@naiofHizoftrhHidr &lml Gargri, 0B)Cqd. dsrputingwll aloogdrmdmthe
riil3 KM,ir I\,rahui d Raipu, MdEpr Sada:, 09) Ccrs. of Srrypoting \4a[ ahg dE lmd fiffn te H )
AMrRob lvImbso{r}I0 }hlim *Stu@i, Gatgri t0) Curst of Srpputingua[fiun tEIrO
AldosAlito0ElI/SldndildSh*ratdiGarsniDst-lv{dsnr-

17-04t022
17.00 pm

t8-04-2022
12.00 pm

t8-04-2022
12.00 pm

e-Tender/ZP/
I'rtun020/20211

w-05

677609

01)Oost ctHBB rM tiunHhhImdbtEH,OBdluatHiltaldpr,U)Cod. ofHBBtudfiundE
fil) Abf Bol( b#a& ldi Dh d ltanddlr, 03) Ccrd. ofHBB md fur the H/0 Kikia b 0E H/C
S6iftl d hdtclrirpr4 T€trlbrq 04) tu ofHBB lud fiDrn lhE ll/C Billal b SE lI l Shaludrl a
hdrdtrF:4 hlastriFa 0r C(E of HBB tGd fun Feh r@d b [D filC Fqilu mader d lhri, 06)
Ccrd ofHBB rud fun 0r lI,0 Na.zan bur* Janc lvfoaqr *Hrdrirpaa lfrrda fD Ccst af
IIBB r@d fom SdDdfanlainrmdbtEtilOSMul*Bhuncr&h 08)CaE ofHBBr@dnuntu
ll/f, StnJ<clndtodeH,O IGmrrd@ia,09)CcE dftsBrmdfiunptdrrcdmorbtleH f,
Baser*Bariry*ur,l0)Ccrd. dI{BBroadfunHu&paarEinrudbfteH0AhmndKu}rBgr, ll)
Cad. ofHBB rudfunminrudrnqrothe HOBdu* Shohcr*ria 12) Cad. ofHBB rmd fim
main mdnnubtficlltotvldddcmsEr.hpiEfr u&Gmmi Disr'd-lv{dmr

t1-04-2022
17.00 pm

1844-2022
12.00 pm

t8-04-2022
12.00 pm

e-Tendet/ZFl
MN2020n02il

w-06

671610 01) Ccrrs. dHBB lud fun tr tvfll ofAQi rddin b the Hrl) lvlffi d DMdrh, 02t Omst ofHBB
rmdfiunfEBalirmdREr@dbdEII,lcRdlodil *Sffii03)CaEt ofItsBImdfuntEll,lf,
Ha)derrmf b 0F Il/Okhd<ara $dqtati 04) C{,Nt ofllBB road fiom rheIiOAhrBd&abte
lI/C Aynal HaqtE d Wi, Ofl Car. dHBE md fml dE H,l3 Salan b tbe }IIS Nlr Ali d
l.Ioea-4 06) Cm* ofIIBB rmd fiorn tEH ) Erul Otr Gra€JaddBhc'4 07) Cus. ofHBB rmd
fi'untufilC ShdnrhdEH,ORdtuldBfua.4Kcrmdi08)Ccrd. ofHBBrmdfiunrtrH/)Alelib
he lI,() Bi*ru d SMdupa'4 l<amdi, ts) CqE dItsB rud fun Ptrtqa'a Eimry Sd,od r0 tE
H/CBdrimamdBdbri4 l0) Cdl$. dltsBrcdfiunBodrpa-a]Icrirg btElIOI&isdKajipr
udn C,aurf D$ir.- MdEnr-

17-04-2022
17.00 pm

t8-04-2022
12.00 pm

l8-04 -2022
12.00 pm

e-Tender/ZPl
l\,fr12020n02Y

w-07

671611 Dadoprnut of Shwoqhr Ptrtcpra Jarre Mcq.E wder Sadr, \,Idrapr, D*i't- Nadnpr(lS.
Flotr)

t7-04-2022
17.00 pm

18-04-2022
12.00 pm

18-04:2022
12.00 pm

e-Tender/ZPl
Mhno2t/2022t

w-08
677646

0l)Cqd. dHBB mdtuntEslnpofMEbttEHIClv{dfuldlvtuddy+fla,}lcnnDotestgr @)Car*, d
HBBrudfiuntuH/oniNb0EH/lf,FuuaREfrErya, BdirFr. 03)C(E dHBBmdtuntEHIlEin
bfithrcadnRszqr, (x)Cad, dllBBmdfiunUrpmdt:llmdbrlEILOFauktJadd:paOf)Cast cf
HBB rud firnllEII,oSf,M6tEHncShCi*rdPimir, 6)C{d ofHBBmdfun0EH,.lcFebtE
H/l3 rHim d ShiBldi fD CaE. of !tsB rmd fim 0D lfio SlIik Faqi b ltE H,l} [rdrd d OduFr, (f,)
Cdd, dHBBrEdf(nrlEH,lCBa$ib{EH,Okd*cdupr,09)Oixt ofHBBtudfmd[:hrcdblhe
CoccnnGaddrdJharbeiaRsipq 10)Cod, dHBBmdfurrBaipmftftmdto0Ep(ddB{iBi$asil
JhatriaudqMdEuDi*ir

17-04-2022
17.00 pm

tE-o4:2072
12.00 pm

lE-04-2022
12.00 pm

e-TenderlZPl
1vfril2021n0221

w-09

677612

0l) C[(. of HBB mdtunlhe H,O AbdI l€dEb tE tloDfu vhtEIl,Olv@ *Jadcbrrutrpaa @)
Cd!*, ofHBBmdfmtrlt,(cBbmdabE&frfirdrfx&{ripa&dd4r.(B) Ca*,ofHBEmdfun
rtElI,lSKhbbdEH,{ON4o&arDaldirp'4Jaddryr,04) Oild. ofItBBrudfiunlhcIl^)ACd{blrt
&ibr d Ct'odpfla, JadohFe 05) Cdl* dHBB Ed fun tE II/C IHEn msu b tE Gadm of Irtu n
JadohFr, 06) Ccs. dHBB md fiun tlE HO Shdddrl tila& irrr md r CaiFr fD Cad, of ttsB md
fimdr,lmdbGot PIinEySd'oddJadd+r,C) OdEtdllBBmadfimdEH/OAlimhbtEH,ODild
d Dslcbirym, Jadd+{ 09) Cad, of HBB md fun iE H,O Abd{ Bili b dE tyo lvrdn$h i ciliFr, l0)
Cmt. ofHBB udfim trH,O Slqiub [EHOKnddG iGoig4 ll) C(E ofHBBudfiun{E drcpd
Jiuul b tu B,{f, Rslmicovig, 12) CaE ofHBB md fun dEH,{CFalhb tE HOI$m via0E HO
ArEuldJadobFr, 13) Car*. ofHBBmdfmtuH/OlvlarhbllEH/OAmvhilEft/oArEuldJaddrFr,
14) Cdr*.6fHBB mdfqnilEH,lclr,loarbiE IIOF*ndJadotFl t, Cad. ofHBB mdfiunnEIiO
Shiqi b ltE HiC IrM , 0l I{o u,ud, RaiF, lO Ocd dHBB md frm tE HO Dfrh b tE I{() Sbi sL
JadotnrudsltldmD*ir-lvrdmr. ll

t7-04-2022
17.00 pm

18-04-2022
12.00 pm

18-04-2022
12.00 pm

Dle-Tender\e-Tender 05. 2021 -2022\e-T ender Notjce 5.2021 -2022.doc

P.T.O....................02.

Page IiY I



(Paee42)

Package No.

Tender
Proposal
ID No.

Mtrd*uk Last Date and
Time of

Tender Selling

Last Dale
and Time for

Closing

Last Date
and Time for

Opening

e-TenderlZP/
l'4}112021120221

w-10
677613

0l) Card. of ItsB I@d ftrn lhri Imin rd b tE t{/o F4lu }Iead re, g2) h. ofHBB lEd tun
theH,{f, KilruddinbdrtilCAy{ddtugind403)Cad. dHBBtmdfuntheEsr*a"aoCril,ejEd
d fiErE)mr, 04) Ocn6t dIIBB rEd fun dE ]I/O [lM b lhe IilS Goliln b*id llE l{ospihl'd
epwW, Cag( OS) Ocn* dHBB rud d Oru/gasa Cemat Craletdnl 06) Cdd. dtiBB mad fiqn
Barnndi MimofrrictcitEll,lo Sa,anMliry,0T) C{.r6t of}lBB mdfom ee}I l}ftnl Toh$ikk
totheH.()Rahim d ndp-d, Ctrddd,08) CtrEt dftsBrcsdfun[rH f, NtahdblheIr/CRdob
a Rrbcpa-a Shotraae, 09) Cod. dllBB md fiom llE II/C Ab&l b 0r H() Nai d Ptrlrpa'd,
Sta€hd, l0) Ccd. ofHBB Iud fiun tu H f, R*iulbm&Bill *Daiaa'a SbaEhd. l1) h. d
HBB mad fiom rlE II,IC Dr. S*dal b 0E H,0 Shohihl * hdrdirpr+ Kmrdi 12) CoNt dHBB
rmd fitrn fiE H/() Nqinb the H/O Jarur d $m4rd, Kdundi 13) Ccn* dIIBB rmd fiun
hdrdrirpa'a fm md b lhe H/C Mjmr d l<rorrdi 14) Ccrs. dItsB tmd fimt [r tl0 Bdu b
tE H/3 Amar N,Icrrfi€r d N&ddj4a-4 Kf,uttdi, 1, Ca(. ofltsB rud fiorn B&aa hE rud b
PrimSdlml dKnurdiu&CntriDsid.lvffsnr.

t7-04-2022
17.00 pm

tE-04.2072
12.00 pm

1844-2022
12.00 pm

e-TetdeilZP/
lv1Jll2021l2022l

w-ll

6776t4

0l) Cod. of IIBB lmd fom Mliry pra Main rmd b tho IIO l,Iolnr MIitry d Kuig,Gargni, 02)

CqH. dlnBBrud fiun6elI,OAzizrlN{emb€rbltE}I,lf,$IardBorderpraKazipr*GaEni,03)
Cdd.ofllBBrmdfiunCdlegppraruintmdblheHORd&dKebrdG{tgni04)CaE dIIBts
lmdfiunmainrcadbfooealdryGud*$ddrneil,0t)Ccrd. dTlBBmdfiunn*t,aprapm
rmd b dE Ifif, Robiul (-GED) 06) CsE dHBB md fiom Shinailbh trm md mor o the 11,1)

I\,!din d Galgni 0A Ccrd. dHBB I@d fun Badapfor plm lud nnr b 0r H,{c Sln*tr d Gargni,

08)Ccrd. dlIBBrwdfiorntEll f, SertubdpHOAynl *Iadresfpu,09)Cust ofHBBmdfom
tlgll/3lkdrFr€edolnFiglrerLrifbtEH/f,Kml*GqalnrucdNo.03dwilxragr,l0)Cqd.
of HBB md in $epr Grar5ad t lvnjfrrng, lt) Ccr$ dl.tsB toad fiwr main IGd b tE H/C
Bdd<cr*@hneilu,udl,Io. 0a uderNtjirnagr, 12)Cdtd. of}lBBtmdfiunBaparUcxpa'afnfr
rud b tE II,l3 Anier ue Mdixaf, t3) fu. ofHBB rud fun tE [tO P.!bd d Fag.m sd'ool
paa b tE H/C Aslndrl tmder Mjfuug, lO Cod. €f HBB rod fun dE HO Bdayd koga ma
Bcnanahsdrool*Kodenad*lvfuiihrurlvl*snrDifir.

l7-04-2022
17.00 pm

t844-2022
12.00 pm

t8-04-2022
l2.0Opm

e-Tender/ZPl
w1202y2022t

w-12

671615

01) Dq,elcpnert of Baihr Rduran Janre MmSr Sediun pa'4 lvrds1rn 02) Derchpn€ri of
kdEbo Eitgatem JaI} e l\,trmqr,03) Dadopnr of Jarr e lv{mque, 04)
Deldoprrst of Kola B&lr paa JaDe lvlooqr, OS) Dadryur of Stryaryr lftpaa Jane lvfcqr.
06) Delelcprrutt of MduprJaio Shaghdik Smgd4 07) Dedcprui of a Hose hftby zilla

Prislad rcd tc the ftdall feH d Rahr, ffi) Dewlcpm€rr of An&h Daldftga Jan< Mcqrr w*i
MdHurDli{rid.

I t-vq-zvtz
17.00 pm

t6-uc-zuzz
12.00 pm

t6-04-tvzt
tr2.00 pm

This is an online Tender, where only e-Tender will be accepted in the national e-GP portal and no offline/hard copies will be accepted.

To submit e-Tender, registration in the National e-GP System Portal ftttp;/Aanuu,cgaauq.ggy,b0 & Meherpur Zilla Parishad enlisted Contractor is required. The
fees for downloading the e-Tender Documents from the National e{P System Portal have to be deposited online through any registered Banks'branches uo to
17-O4-2022.11.00 om.
Further information and guidelines are available in the National e-GP System Portal and from e-GP help desk (helpdgsk@epfssutg.ggy.bd).

*,#*ffi[h"q[]$\

D:\e-Tender\e-Tender 05. 2021-2022\e-Tender Notice 5.2021-2022.doc

Zilla Parishad,Meherpur.
E-mail-a@zpmeherour. eov.M

Page 2


